
 

 

Ref. No: TIAS/TP/Campus/Notice/2024-25/69 Date: 27-09.2024 

Notice 
Dear All, 
 

Please find an option for consideration. Interested candidates are required to register on the link latest 
by 27-09-2024. 
 
Link to Apply:- https://forms.gle/sLzXyyFk2sjBBmK47 

 
Company Name: Sony India Pvt Ltd (Manpower Services Pvt Ltd) 
Eligibility: BBA/MBA-2025 
Profile: SFA(Shop Floor Associate) 
Internship Period: (1st October’24 to 2nd November’24) 
 
Job Description: 
This is to inform you that as we approach the festive season, our company is looking to hire interns for 
the role of SFA (Shop Floor Associate). This position primarily involves sales responsibilities at our 
locations across North India. Period of internship is 33 days (1st October’24 to 2nd November’24) and the 
selected interns will be provided stipend as their salary during this period. This position will be on 
payroll of Manpower Services Pvt Ltd. 
 
 Upon successful completion of the internship, issue an experience certificate to the interns. 

 
Stipend Structure: 

 

Branch Basic  HRA 
Other 

Allowance  

 

Gross 
Salary 

Employer 
PF  

Employer 
ESI  

Accidental 
Insurance 

@1lac Bonus CTC  
Employee 

PF  
Employee 

ESI  

Net 
Take 

Home 

New Delhi 
       
21,600  

               
-                    -    

            
21,600  

            
2,808  

                     
-    

                 
100  

       
1,799  

      
26,307  

           
2,592            -    

    
19,008  

Ghaziabad 
       
13,200  

     
3,120        2,500  

            
18,820  

            
1,950  

               
612  

                 
100  

       
1,100  

      
22,582  

           
1,800      141  

    
16,879  

Gurgaon 
       
13,300  

     
2,765        4,500  

            
20,565  

            
1,950  

               
668  

                 
100  

       
1,108  

      
24,391  

           
1,800      154  

    
18,611  

 

 
All the Best!!! 

 
Thanks & Regards, 

 
 
 
Dr. Nivedita 
Head - Training and Placement Cell 
 

https://forms.gle/sLzXyyFk2sjBBmK47

